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TABLE
No.
4—

continued.

STATEMENT
showing
the
Net

Expenditure
on

Roads,
&c. —continued.

Name
of

Work.

County.

Electorate.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1899.
Net

Expenditure during
12

Months
ended

31st
March,

1900.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1900.

Liabilities
onAuthorities, Contracts,

Ac,

31st
March,

1900.

Total
NetExpenditure

and
Liabilities.

Roads,
Bridges,

etc. —continued.

Southland
Land
District —Athol-Nokomai

Saddle
Eyre
Creek

Bridge

Gow's
Creek
Stock-bridge

Dome
Creek

Bridge
Tomogalak
Creek-D.P.
land..

Dipton-Balfour ..Boundary
Creek

Bridge

Argyle
Bridge Waikaka-Wendon

and
Greenvale

Wendon
District WendonsideRiversdale-Switzers Pyramid

Bridge Garvieburn,
Hickey's

Ford

Wakaia
River
Bridge
(£1
for
£3)

Waikaka
Siding-Waikaka
Township

Hillend-Dipton
Flat

Main
North

Road
(£1
for
£1)

Waikaka-PyramidPyramid
Bridge-Waikaia

Waimea
Valley

Road

..,

Otamita
Retreat

Bridge
overMataura
at

Otama

Reaby
Retreat

Gore
Bridge

Centre
Bush-Otapiri

Woodend OtapiriClark's
Road-Greenhills

Winton
Tramway-Winton

Forest

Myross
Bush

Kent
Road Winton

Drains Mataura-Winton
and
Channel

Forest
Hill
Tramway

Road

Branch
road-Forest
Hill

Forest
Hill

Road
Waikaia

District,
Blocks
IX.
and
X.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

S.
d.

£

s.
d.

Lake Southland

WakatipuWallace Wakatipu

200
0

0

300
0

0

150
0

0

400
0

0

499
5

6

100
0

0

150
0

0

200
0

0

300
0

0

150
0

0

400
0

0

499
5

6

200
0

0

150
0

0

125
0

0

500
0

0

650
0

0

100
0

0

594
0

0

850
0

0

150
0

0

200
0

0

300
0

0

150
0

0

400
0

0

499
5

6

400
0

0

150
0

0

125
0

0

500
0

0

850
0

0

100
0

0

594
0

0

850
0

0

150
0

0

300
0

0

2,000
0

0

320
0

0

600
0

0

200
0

0

500
0

0

200
0

0

150
0

0

1,998
17
2

200
0

0

1,000
0

0

649
18
9

100
0

0

200
0

0

150
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

750
0

0

200
0

0

13,116
7
10

1,494
19
5

1,298
9

0

100
0

0

100
0

0

200
0

0

125
0

0

500
0

0

500
0

0

100
0

0

594
0

0

850
0

0

150
0

0

200
0

0

150
0

0

300
0

0

Wakatipu
and
Clutha

Awarua

2,000
0

0

320
0

0

2,000
0

0

320
0

0

600
0

0

200
0

0

500
0

0

200
0

0

150
0

0

1,998
17
2

200
0

0

1,000
0

0

449
18
9

100
0

0

200
0

0

150
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

600
0

0

Wakatipu

200
0

0

500
0

0

200
0

0

150
0

0

1,998
17
2

200
0

0

1,000
0

0

449
18
9

100
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

200
0

0

100
0

0

Mataura WakatipuMataura Awarua

200
0

0

50
0

0

100
0

0

750"
0

0

750
0

0

200
0

0

13,116
7
10

1,494
19
5

893
9

0

13,116
7
10

1,494
19
5

898
9

0

400
0

0

100
0

0

Mataura

a
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